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I N S U R A N C E . 

TABLE CLXIX. Liabilities of fire and inland marine companies, 1903-1907. 

Schedule. 1903. 

Canadian companies— 
' Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums. 
Sundry items 
Total liabilities, not including 

capital •. . > 
Excess of assets over liabilities, 

excluding capital 
Capital stock paid up 

British companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums.. 
Sundry items1  

Total liabilities in Canada, not 
including capital 

Excess of assets over liabilities, 
excluding capital 

Capital stock paid up 

American companies— . 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums. 
Sundry items 
Total liabilities in Canada, not 

including capital 
Excess of assets over liabilities, 

excluding capital 
Capital stock paid up 

All companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums 
Sundry items 
Total liabilities in Canada, not 

including capital 
Excess of assets over liabilities, 

excluding capital 
Capital stock paid up2  

432,079 
4,705,299 

37,964 

5,175,342 

2,642,862 
3,567,329 

313,794 
5,158,290 
1,056,265 

6,528,349 

13,123,607 

1904. 1905. 1906. 1907. 

$ 
450,298 

5,096,888 
46,787 

5,593,973 

2,052,282 
3,095,288 

320,187 
5,551,648 
1,028,557 

6,900,392 

13,869,370 

73,559 73,598 
1,150,456 1,412,572 

none 80 

1,224,015 1,486,250 

403,900 522,027 

819,432 
11,014,045 
1,094,229 

12,927,706 

16,170,369 
3,567,329 

844,083 
12,061,108 
1,075,424 

13,980,615 

16,443,679 
3,095,288 

522,161 
5,411,157 

90,380 

6,023,698 

3,120,236 
3,614,072 

345,299 
6,035,603 
1,044,844 

7,426,466 

12,751,726 

138,745 
1,685,626 

4,008 

1,828,379 

665,081 

1,006,205 
13,132,386 
1,139,232 

15,278,543 

16,537,043 
3,614,072 

1,770,473 
5,618,910 

408,935 

7,798,318 

2,014,877 
5,213,264 

496,114 
6,213,135 
1,058,019 

7,767,268 

14,379,469 

153,423 
1,856,998 

3,261 

2,013,682 

874,580 

2,420,010 
13,689,043 
1,470,215 

17,579,268 

17,268,926 
5,213,264 

769,910 
5,863,632 

947,490 

7,581,032 

3,151,784 
5,706,893 

549,061 
6,618,877 
1,014,324 

8,182,262 

15,372,497 

170,137 
2,025,322 

3,713 

2,199,172 

823,634 

1,489,108 
14,507,831 
1^05,527 

17,962,466 

19,347,915 
5,706,893 

1 Liabilities under life branch included. 
2 Canadian companies only. 


