INSURANCE.

TABLE CLXIX. Liabilities of fire and inland marine companies, 1903-1907.

Schedule.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.
Canadian companies— Unsettled losses Reserve of unearned premiums Sundry items	\$ 432,079 4,705,299 37,964	\$ 450,298 5,096,888 46,787	\$ 522,161 5,411,157 90,380	\$ 1,770,473 5,618,910 408,935	\$ 769,910 5,863,632 947,490
Total liabilities, not including capital	5,175,342 2,642,862 3,567,329	5,593,973 2,052,282 3,095,288	6,023,698 3,120,236 3,614,072	7,798,318 2,014,877 5,213,264	7,581,032 3,151,784 5,706,893
British companies— Unsettled losses. Reserve of unearned premiums. Sundry items! Total liabilities in Canada, not including capital. Excess of assets over liabilities, excluding capital Capital stock paid up.	313,794 5,158,290 1,056,265 6,528,349 13,123,607	320,187 5,551,648 1,028,557 6,900,392 13,869,370		496,114 6,213,135 1,058,019 • 7,767,268 14,379,469	549,061 6,618,877 1,014,324 8,182,262 15,872,497
American companies—	73,559 1,150,456, none 1,224,015 403,900	73,598 1,412,572 80 1,486,250 522,027	138,745 1,685,626 4,008 1,828,379 665,081	1,856,998 3,261 2,013,682	170,137 2,025,322 3,718 2,199,172 823,634
All companies— Unsettled losses. Reserve of unearned premiums. Sundry items. Total liabilities in Canada, not including capital Excess of assets over liabilities, excluding capital. Capital stock paid up ²	12,927,706	16,443,679	1,006,205 13,132,386 1,139,232 15,278,543 16,537,043 3,614,072	13,689,043 1,470,215 17,579,268 17,268,926	1,965,527 17,962,466 19,347,918

¹ Liabilities under life branch included.
² Canadian companies only.